MARTECH

Hydravulika Sitowa i

Nazwa
228.00
228.01
228.02
228.03
228.04

Gwint
M5
G1/8
G1/4
G3/8
G1/2

www.martech-hs.pl
sklep@martech-hs.pl

Magazyn gtéwny - Strzegom

+48 74 851 19 51

Zawor zwrotny 10 bar, gwint wewnetrzny /
wewnetrzny, mosiadz niklowany

Materiat:

Uszczelnienie:
Cisnienie otwarcia:
Cisnienie robocze:
Temperatura pracy:

sw

13
16
20
24

Stronalz1l

Dtugos¢
25

36,5

41

51

62

mosigdz niklowany

NBR
0,2bar
10bar
max +85°C
Cisnienie otwarcia
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2



